This table lives in
variable df.

country continent year lifeExp gdpPercap

<fctr> <fctr> <int> <dbl> <dbl>

. . o . .
country continent |year lifeExp pop gdpPercap Australia Oceania 1992 77.560 17481977 23424.77
<fctr> <fctr> <int> <dbl> <int> <dbl> Australia Oceania 1997 78.830 18565243 26997.94
el Oceania 1992 77.560 17481977  23424.77 @ _ ,
Australia Oceania 2002 80.370 19546792 30687.75

[l Oceania 1997 78.830 18565243  26997.94 @

[Nl Oceania 2002 80.370 19546792  30687.75
[l Oceania 2007 81.235 20434176  34435.37
New

Australia Oceania 2007 81.235 20434176 34435.37

Oceania 1992 76.330 3437674 18363.32

Zealand
New
Zealand
New
Zealand

Oceania 1997 77.550 3676187 21050.41

Oceania 2002 79.110 3908037 23189.80

New

Zealand

Switzerland [ 1992 78.030 6995447  31871.53 @
Switzerland [V 1997 79.370 7193761  32135.32 @

Europe 2002 80.620 7361757  34480.96 o
] Europe 2007 81.701 7554661  37506.42

Oceania 2007 80.204 4115771 25185.01
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This table lives in

variable df.

country continent [year lifeExp pop gdpPercap
<fctr> <fctr> <int> <dbl> <int> <dbl>

[N Oceania
MOceania
MOceania
MOceania

New
Zealand

New Oceania
Zealand

New .
New .

Europe

Oceania

Europe

Europe

Europe

1992
1997
2002
2007

1992

1997

2002

2007

1992

1997

2002

2007

77.560
78.830
80.370
81.235

76.330

77.550

79.110

80.204

78.030

79.370

80.620

81.701

17481977
18565243
19546792
20434176

3437674

3676187

3908037

4115771

6995447

7193761

7361757

7554661

23424.77
26997.94
30687.75
34435.37

18363.32

21050.41

23189.80

25185.01

31871.53

32135.32

34480.96

37506.42

)

country
Australia
Australia
New Zealand
New Zealand
Switzerland

Switzerland

continent
Oceania
Oceania
Oceania
Oceania
Europe

Europe

year
1992
1997
1992
1997
1992
1997

lifeExp
77.56
78.83
76.33
77.55
78.03
79.37

pop gdpPercap

17481977
18565243
3437674
3676187
6995447
7193761

23424.77
26997.94
18363.32
21050.41
31871.53
32135.32

75

P

Clip 2




This table lives in

variable df.

country continent |year lifeExp pop gdpPercap
<fctr> <fctr> <int> <dbl> <int> <dbl>
Australia _ [OFLERIE
[YENEENN Oceania

Australia  [CIEEHIE
[YEIEN Oceania

New
Zealand

New Oceania
Zealand

New .
New .

Europe

Oceania

Europe

Europe

Europe

1992
1997
2002
2007

1992

1997

2002

2007

1992

1997

2002

2007

77.560
78.830
80.370
81.235

76.330

77.550

79.110

80.204

78.030

79.370

80.620

81.701

17481977
18565243
19546792
20434176

3437674

3676187

3908037

4115771

6995447

7193761

7361757

7554661

23424.77
26997.94
30687.75
34435.37

18363.32

21050.41

23189.80

25185.01

31871.53

32135.32

34480.96

37506.42

This is a factor

l

[1] Australia Australia Australia Australia New Zealand New Zealand
[7] New Zealand New Zealand Switzerland Switzerland Switzerland Switzerland
Levels: Australia New Zealand Switzerland

&2 P
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This table lives in

variable df.

continent

Oceania
Oceania
Oceania

(\E\VFAEIEN | Oceania

\IN#AYIEN | Oceania

(\E\VFAEIEN | Oceania

\INRAYIEN | Oceania

Europe

Europe

Europe

Europe

1992
1997
2002
2007

1992

1997

2002

2007

1992

1997

2002

2007

lifeExp

<dbl>

77.560
78.830
80.370
81.235

76.330

77.550

79.110

80.204

78.030

79.370

80.620

81.701

<int>

17481977
18565243
19546792
20434176

3437674

3676187

3908037

4115771

6995447

7193761

7361757

7554661

23424.77
26997.94
30687.75
34435.37

18363.32

21050.41

23189.80

25185.01

31871.53

32135.32

34480.96

37506.42

12 =1
country

Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Mew Zealand
Mew Fealand
Mew Zealand
Mew Fealand
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland

& P

Clip4



This table lives in

variable df.

country continent |year lifeExp pop gdpPercap
<fctr> <fctr> <int> <dbl> <int> <dbl>

[N Oceania
mOceania
MOceania
MOceania

New
Zealand

New Oceania
Zealand

New .
New .

Europe

Oceania

Europe

Europe

Europe

1992
1997
2002
2007

1992

1997

2002

2007

1992

1997

2002

2007

77.560
78.830
80.370
81.235

76.330

77.550

79.110

80.204

78.030

79.370

80.620

81.701

17481977
18565243
19546792
20434176

3437674

3676187

3908037

4115771

6995447

7193761

7361757

7554661

23424.77
26997.94
30687.75
34435.37

18363.32

21050.41

23189.80

25185.01

31871.53

32135.32

34480.96

37506.42

@@

1«6

country continent

Ll LELA

Australia Oceania

year

<IN

1992

lifeExp

77.56

pop

nt=

17481977

75

P

gdpFe[q:glp

2342477

Clip 5



This table lives in

variable df.

country continent |year lifeExp pop gdpPercap
<fctr> <fctr> <int> <dbl> <int> <dbl>

[N Oceania
mOceania
MOceania
MOceania

New
Zealand

New Oceania
Zealand

New .
New .

Europe

Oceania

Europe

Europe

Europe

1992
1997
2002
2007

1992

1997

2002

2007

1992

1997

2002

2007

77.560
78.830
80.370
81.235

76.330

77.550

79.110

80.204

78.030

79.370

80.620

81.701

17481977
18565243
19546792
20434176

3437674

3676187

3908037

4115771

6995447

7193761

7361757

7554661

23424.77
26997.94
30687.75
34435.37

18363.32

21050.41

23189.80

25185.01

31871.53

32135.32

34480.96

37506.42

1=3

country continent

<fctr= <frtr=

Australia Oceania

year

2002

e P

Clip 6




This table lives in

variable df.

country continent |year lifeExp pop gdpPercap
<fctr> <fctr> <int> <dbl> <int> <dbl>

[N Oceania
mOceania
MOceania
MOceania

New
Zealand

New Oceania
Zealand

New .
New .

Europe

Oceania

Europe

Europe

Europe

1992
1997
2002
2007

1992

1997

2002

2007

1992

1997

2002

2007

77.560
78.830
80.370
81.235

76.330

77.550

79.110

80.204

78.030

79.370

80.620

81.701

17481977
18565243
19546792
20434176

3437674

3676187

3908037

4115771

6995447

7193761

7361757

7554661

23424.77
26997.94
30687.75
34435.37

18363.32

21050.41

23189.80

25185.01

31871.53

32135.32

34480.96

37506.42

Ixh

country

: F
LT

Australia
New Zealand
Switzerland

continent
o

Oceania
Oceania
Europe

year
1992
1992
1997

Iife_l;:llgp

77.56
76.33
79.37

pop

17481977
3437674
7193761

75

fp

gdpPe rca P

2342477
18363.32
32135.32

Clip7



This table lives in

variable df.

country continent |year lifeExp pop gdpPercap
<fctr> <fctr> <int> <dbl> <int> <dbl>

[N Oceania
mOceania
MOceania
MOceania

New
Zealand

New Oceania
Zealand

New .
New .

Europe

Oceania

Europe

Europe

Europe

1992
1997
2002
2007

1992

1997

2002

2007

1992

1997

2002

2007

77.560
78.830
80.370
81.235

76.330

77.550

79.110

80.204

78.030

79.370

80.620

81.701

17481977
18565243
19546792
20434176

3437674

3676187

3908037

4115771

6995447

7193761

7361757

7554661

23424.77
26997.94
30687.75
34435.37

18363.32

21050.41

23189.80

25185.01

31871.53

32135.32

34480.96

37506.42

o

Ixb

country

L=

Switzerland

Switzerland
Switzerland

continent

Il

Europe

Europe
Europe

lifeExp

79.370
80.620
&1.701

pop

7183761
7361757
7554661

75

Clip 8
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32135.32
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37506.42



This table lives in

variable df.

country continent |year lifeExp pop gdpPercap
<fctr> <fctr> <int> <dbl> <int> <dbl>

[N Oceania
mOceania
MOceania
MOceania

New
Zealand

New Oceania
Zealand

New .
New .

Europe

Oceania

Europe

Europe

Europe

1992
1997
2002
2007

1992

1997

2002

2007

1992

1997

2002

2007

77.560
78.830
80.370
81.235

76.330

77.550

79.110

80.204

78.030

79.370

80.620

81.701

17481977
18565243
19546792
20434176

3437674

3676187

3908037

4115771

6995447

7193761

7361757

7554661

23424.77
26997.94
30687.75
34435.37

18363.32

21050.41

23189.80

25185.01

31871.53

32135.32

34480.96

37506.42

country continent year lifeExp pop gdpPercap GDP
Australia Oceania 1992 77.560 17481977 23424.77 409511234952
Australia Oceania 1997 78.830 18565243 26997.94 501223252921
Australia Oceania 2002 80.370 19546792 30687.75 599847158654
Australia Oceania 2007 81.235 20434176 34435.37 703658358894
New Zealand | Oceania 1992 76.330 3437674 18363.32 63127124700
New Zealand | Oceania 1997 77.550 3676187 21050.41 77385257446
New Zealand | Oceania 2002 79.110 3908037 23189.80 90626601698
New Zealand [ Oceania 2007 80.204 4115771 25185.01 103655730130
Switzerland Europe 1992 78.030 6995447 31871.53 222955601023
Switzerland Europe 1997 79.370 7193761 32135.32 231173833392
Switzerland Europe 2002 80.620 7361757 34480.96 253840431788
Switzerland Europe 2007 81.701 7554661 37506.42 283348281398

&SP

Clip 9




This table lives in

variable df.

country continent |year lifeExp pop gdpPercap
<fctr> <fctr> <int> <dbl> <int> <dbl>

[N Oceania
mOceania
MOceania
MOceania

New
Zealand

New Oceania
Zealand

New .
New .

Europe

Oceania

Europe

Europe

Europe

1992
1997
2002
2007

1992

1997

2002

2007

1992

1997

2002

2007

77.560
78.830
80.370
81.235

76.330

77.550

79.110

80.204

78.030

79.370

80.620

81.701

17481977
18565243
19546792
20434176

3437674

3676187

3908037

4115771

6995447

7193761

7361757

7554661

23424.77
26997.94
30687.75
34435.37

18363.32

21050.41

23189.80

25185.01

31871.53

32135.32

34480.96

37506.42

2w

continent

Europe
Dceania

MEAH_WEAI__:IEI:I

3399856
25416.80

75

P
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